
PON-13-302 Pre-Application Workshop Attendees List  April 30, 2014

Name Company Name Email Address  Phone Number

1 Andrew F. Burke University of California  Davis afburke@ucdavis.edu  (530) 752-9812
2 Cesar A. Silva Monroy Sandia National Laboratories casilv@sandia .gov  (206) 940-1562
3 Charles Vartanian UniEnergy Technologies charles.vartanian@uetechnologi  (612) 828-5230
4 David L. Woodruff University of California  Davis dlwoodruff@ucdavis.edu  (530) 752-2924
5 Darin S. Olson QuinteQ Energy Storage darin@quinteqenergy.com  (650) 380-0587
6 Daryl-Lynn Roberts Visage Energy Corp darylynn@visageenergy.com  (310) 963-7478
7 Dirk Spiders ATC New Technologies dirk@spiers.com  (405) 350-3654
8 Donald Bender HELIX POWER Corporation bender@ helixpower.com  (925) 785-0415
9 Genetha Gray Energy Exemplar genetha.gray@energyexemplar.c (916) 722-1484

10 Jackie Volkoff Enable Energy jvolkoff@enable-energy  (805) 455-4933
11 Jim Bererton INTEGRAL Group jbererton@integralgroup.com  (925) 922-1263
12 Michael S. Day BEUTLER Corporation daym@beutlercorp.com  (916) 416-2250
13 Paul B. Scott TransPower Inc paul@transpowerusa.com  (626) 644-4171
14 Pinakin S. Patel FuelCell Energy, Inc. none  (203) 825-6072
15 Raymond H. Byrne Sandia National Laboratories rhbyrne@sandia.gov  (505) 844-8716
16 Richard Chen Sandia National Laboratories richen@sandia.gov  (925) 294-2087
17 Shawn Garvey The Grant Farm shawn@thegrantfarm.com  (530) 559-2791
18 Smita Gupta Itron smita.gupta@itron.com  (509) 891-3189
19 Stephan Barsun Itron stephan.barsun@itron.com  (509) 891-3187
20 Susan M. Schoenung 122 West longitude122west@gmail.com  (650) 269-5152
21 Will Johnson Visage Energy Corp will@visageenergy.com  (310) 216-6887

WebEx Attendees
1 Avtar Bining abining@energy.state.ca.us
2 Gao Liu gliu@lbl.gov
3 Tim tokeefe@energy-solution.com
4 Pirouz Kavehpour pirouz@seas.ucla.edu
5 Jodi B. jgbellacicco@lbl.gov
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6 Brendan Harney brendan.harney@primuspower.com
7 Eahab El Naga elnaga@motivoengineering.com
8 Zachary Omohundro omohundro@motivoengineering.com
9 Mike Ferry mike.ferry@energycenter.org

10 Carolyn remick@berkeley.edu
11 Ghassan Sleiman gsleiman@hydrogenics.com
12 Don Davis ddavis@quinnpower.com
13 Jim Fiske jfiske@gravitypower.net
14 Michael Franke franke@fev.com
15 Colin Wessells colin@alveoenergy.com
16 Nance Matson nematson@lbl.gov
17 Anuj Puri anuj.puri@dnvgl.com
18 Francesca Cava francesca@aresnorthamerica.com
19 Neil Maguire nmaguire@jboxenergy.com
20 Emma Stewart estewart@lbl.gov
21 patty cook patty.cook@icfi.com
22 Andrew Colclasure acolclasure@itnes.com
23 ben peters bpeters@recsolar.com
24 FWCapp billcapp@gmail.com
25 Chris cgrieco@gravitypower.net
26 Hengbing Zhao hbzhao@ucdavis.edu
27 Matt Ross matt@realnewenergy.com
28 Chuck charles.hornbrook@icfi.com
29 Shirish V Bhide bhide@fev-et.com
30 Pat Hart pathart@ge.com
31 Michael Kleinberg michael.kleinberg@dnvgl.com
32 Stephen Szymanski sszymanski@protononsite.com
33 Dan Vickery dvickery@greenchargenet.com
34 Sri Narayan sri.narayan@usc.edu
35 Dan Markiewicz markiewi@ctc.com
36 David Anders david.anders@temporalpower.com
37 Bruce Anderson bruce.anderson@wilsonsolarpower.com
38 Jesse Morris jesse@electricore.org
39 Gary Calderon gcalderon@grid-scape.com



40 Robert Aniszfeld aniszfel@usc.edu
41 Greg Brown gbrown@semprautilities.com
42 Nolan Sambrano nsambrano@adeptgroup.net
43 Vijendra Sahi vjsahi@clarkstreetassociates.com
44 Garrett Lehman glehman@golder.com
45 michael kintner-meyer michael.kintner-meyer@pnnl.gov
46 Jeffrey Petersen jpetersen@thezerobase.com
47 Ghassan Sleiman gsleiman@hydrogenics.com
48 Dan Moomaw daniel.moomaw@gridtential.com
49 Tim tsennott@berkeley.edu
50 maozhong maozhong.gong@ge.com
51 Trent Larson larson@fev.com
52 James Paul james.paul@ricardo.com
53 kelly herbst kcherbst@msn.com
54 Paul Clem pgclem@sandia.gov
55 Byron Washom bwashom@ucsd.edu
56 Harvey Weiss harveyw@powin.com
57 Craig Gee cgeesf@pacbell.net
58 Bill Torre wtorre@ucsd.edu
59 Jiten Apte jiten.apte@igrenenergi.com
60 Devon Branch devon@urbanelectricpower.com
61 z_recorder panel@webex.com
62 ben peters bpeters@recsolar.com
63 DRM dmathewsca@yahoo.com
64 Sudipta R Lahiri sudipta.lahiri@dnvkema.com
65 seth seth.sanders@berkeley.edu
66 Theresa Silveira theresa@clean-coalition.org
67 Tom Edmunds edmunds2@llnl.gov
68 Robert A. Huggins rhuggins@stanford.edu
69 CA Energy Commission HQ2 panel@webex.com
70 Jack Liang liang_j@fev.com
71 c cturlinski@firm-clean-energy.com
72 Brenda Gilbert brenda@becnv.com
73 Rizaldo rizaldo.aldas@energy.ca.gov



74 Mithun Vyas mithun.vyas@edpr.com
75 Ben Kaun bkaun@epri.com
76 Wayne Bliesner wayne@alternativedesignsinc.com
77 Ali Moharrer amoharrer@halotechnics.com
78 Tom kauntd@gmail.com
79 Jeff Wolfe jeff.wolfe@wilsonsolarpower.com
80 Tom Mason tmason@gravitypower.net
81 Ali Ipakchi ali.ipakchi@oati.com
82 Tony tony.yonnone@edpr.com
83 Ali Ipakchi ali.ipakchi@oati.com
84 Jeff jpickles@halotechnics.com
85 Slobo slobodan.matic@ge.com
86 Steven Rodriguez steven.rodriguez@quinnpower.com
87 Maud Texier mtexier@teslamotors.com
88 Gary Calderon gcalderon@grid-scape.com
89 tao guo tao.guo@energyexemplar.com
90 Frank Steensnaes fsteensnaes@foundation.sdsu.edu
91 Farrokh Rahimi farrokh.rahimi@oati.net
92 Sara Elton sara@electricore.org
93 Vipul Gore vipulgore@grid-scape.com
94 Richard Sassoon sassoonr@gmail.com
95 Connie consuelo.sichon@energy.ca.gov
96 Martin m.larocque@sigmaenergystorage.com
97 Jerry Melcher jerry.melcher@dnvgl.com
98 Smita Gupta (Itron) smita.gupta@itron.com
99 Neil Black nblack@calbioenergy.com

100 Chris Baxter chrisotpher.baxter@edpr.com
101 Edmund Kelly edkellyus@gmail.com
102 John jhackenberg@farasis.com
103 P Doughman pamela.doughman@energy.ca.gov
104 Michelle Bogen michelle.bogen@energycenter.org
105 brad fiebig brad.fiebig@lmco.com
106 Dr. Michelle Chitambar mj@spider9.com
107 Nikhil nparchure@completecoach.com



108 Joseph Heinzmann joseph.heinzmann@ge.com
109 Jacquie DeRosa jderosa@ces-ltd.com
110 Duane Hartley duane@energyelective.com
111 Eric Cutter (E3) eric@ethree.com
112 Smita Gupta (Itron) smita.gupta@itron.com
113 Wei Chen wchen@us.fujitsu.com
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